

Ref. No.: FRR/Vinayak/1019/2022-23

Dated: 02.07.2022

PROFORMA INVOICE / FUND REQUISITION REPORT:

(A Vinayak Burn Centre Noida Initiative)

Patient Name: Baby Sapna .

Sex: Female Age: 1 year 6 months

Father Name: Mr.Harvansh Kumar.

Address:189 Kailash Gali Gate Aligarh (U.P.)

Diagnosis: Approx 30% Thermal Burn.

Date of Admission: 02/07/2022

Overall Analysis: The patient - Baby Sapna was brought in to our hospital by her father - Mr. Harvansh Kumar on 2nd July 2022. The child has sustained Thermal Burn Injury due to accidentally coming in contact with boiling milk while she was at home. Her mother was warming milk for family suddenly baby sapna contact with this hot milk and she got burnt. As a result of the incident, the child has sustained mostly 2nd & 3rd Degree Deep 30% TBSA Thermal Burn Injury. The Burns is on right legs, chest area and abdomen area. The nature of injury is life threatening and requires considerable degree of specialist intervention and close monitoring. The patient is a child of 1 Year and 6 months, the injury is of a grave nature. We plan to manage the child conservatively applying wound dressing and debridement procedures to close the wound as early as possible. Surgical Skin Grafting if required, would be undertaken at a later stage.



Fund Requirement - During Hospital Stay	
Please find below the detailed fund requirement for the first 2 Weeks of treatme	ent.
Funds - Hospital Stay	47,000.00
Funds - RMO, Nursing, Consultants & Specialists	48,000.00
Funds - Dressing & Procedures	46,000.00
Funds - Rehabilitation (Physiotheraphy)	4,000.00
Funds - Medicines + Consummables + Transfusions	35,000.00
Funds - Pathology & Diagnostics	5,000.00
Total (in numbers)	185,000.00
Total (in words):	One Lakh Eighty Five Thousand Only

Stage 1 Stage 2	185,000.00 5,000.00 190,000.00
Fund Requirement - TOTAL	105 000 0
Total (in words):	Five Thousand Onl
Total (in numbers)	5,000.0
Funds - Follow Up Visits & Dressings	5,000.

Kindly release the funds at the earliest for us to go ahead and execute the treatment for Baby Sapna.



MMM.ROILREICC For Vinayak Hospital (A Division of Vinayak Hospital) 5th Floor, Vinayak Hospital, Sector 27, Atta Market, NH - 1, Noida - 201301 (UP)

भेवा भें

भी 63 वेकामेन्ट काउव रुवस पार - 2 नह दिल्ली - 49

विषय - आर्थिक भारायता हेतु आर्थना पत्र

महोदय - क्रांतिनय निवेदन यह हैं। वि मेरा नाम हरवंश कुमार हैं। मेरा निवास 189 कैलाश गती दिल्ली शैट कीइल अलीगढ़ में रिशत हैं। मेरी रुक हेंटी हैं। पिसका नाम रूपना हैं। पिसकी आयु रुक भाल खह महीने हैं। मेरी देटी दार में रवेल रही शी तभी अचानक मेरी देटी गर्म दुस के समप्क में आ गई और पाल गई पिसके कारण में उसे नींस्डा के विनासक हांस्सीरल लेकर गया और तहा दिनांक 02-04-2022 की वहां पर भरी कराया वहां पर उसके डेलाप के लिश रुक लाख नहें। भी कि में यह रुषमें का रुवंची बताया गया है। भी कि में यह रुषमें उहांने में असमर्श हुं अत! आपसे निवेदन हैं। की मेरी वेटी की स्महायता प्रवान करें।

92-04-2022 02-04-2022

विशे का नाम - शपना उम्न - श्रम शाल खह भहीने धता - 189 कैलाश गली दिल्ली शरवरों यता - 189 कैलाश गली दिल्ली





EMERGENCY ASSESSMENT NAME BOBY SAPNA DATE 2.7.20 Personal History Alcohol / Smoking / Tobacco **Chief Complaints** Chewing / other Allergy Brought by parents Past History boctima Diabetes / HT / IHD / TB OTHER Menstrual History **Current Medication** balarraya next day . The was ha with treatment and Vaccination Status 38th June Inital Assessment & Treatment Examination old accoring Pulse Rate 170 Resp Rate - 20 Temp 986 0 Ht/Wt- 5Kg 600292 Investigations 5 dys clavam by R10699 ~ Gie. good afabrile ORS + backet - to Defail I Hill be grown 202 AK Nercon Dietary Advise & **Preventive Care** Name & Sign Of Doctor

For Annointment Call 0120 45

DMC Reg No. 48048 VINAYAK HOSPITAL NOIDA

CCMO

DR, (COL) S, K, BEHERA

(SAF DARTUNG HOSPITEL New Delli). VH. No. 22 01560 / 21-23 NH-1, Sector-27, Atta, Noida-201301 Room No. ...2.0.1...... Catagory Name BABY. SAPNA Unit / Consultant DR. A SMOK UERMA SIO. DIO. WIO MR. HARVANSH KUMA Occupation Date of Discharge Age OI XRS Sex Provisional Diagnosis Religion HINDU Father's / Husband's Name Final Diagnosis Address 189 KAILASH GALL DELH GATE KOLL ALIGARH U.P 2020 O) Infectious nature of disease : Yes/No Outcome: LAMA / Stable / Improved / Cured / Died Advance Receipt No. Date Death Record filled by Dr. For Rs. FOR DELIVERY CASE ONLY Name & Address of accopanying relative Date and Time of Delivery FATHER New Born : Male / Female CHARUANSIT KUMAR) Birth record filled by Dr. Phone : Office Res. Admitting Dr. ASMOK UERMAnformed at 0.9! SON Shifted from Room No. to On I hereby declare that I am getting admitted in this Hospital Shifted from Room No. to to on my own will. The expenses have been explained to me and I agree to make all payments before discharge. I agree that I am keeping no valuable with me in the Hospital and no one will be responsible in the events of theft if any. हरवरी क्षिप्रार Signature of Patient / Relative Discharge Date Bill No. / R.No. Dated...... For Rs. Received / Refundable after adjustment of advance Rs.

M2C NO. 2135/22

UHID NO-P2203552

